
Tuesday 3-Sep Wednesday 4-Sep Thursday 5-Sep Friday 6-Sep

Monday 9-Sep Tuesday 10-Sep Wednesday 11-Sep Thursday 12-Sep Friday 13-Sep

Monday 16-Sep Tuesday 17-Sep Wednesday 18-Sep Thursday 19-Sep Friday 20-Sep

Monday 23-Sep Tuesday 24-Sep Wednesday 25-Sep Thursday 26-Sep Friday 27-Sep

 

***Due to unforeseen circumstances 
menu substitutions may occasionally occur***

Alternative Lunch Entrée:
PB & J Option Available Daily School Meals Catering

proudly provided by:

Proper Eats - propereats.com

All meals come with:
- Choice of Milk &

- FRESH Fruit  and/or Juice 

    "This institution is an equal opportunity provider"

 Baked Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Grilled Chicken Teriyaki 
Rice & Veggie Stir-Fry

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Breaded  Chicken Sandwich
 Mashed Potatoes 

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

 Beef Meatball Subs
Organic Veggie Dippers

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Choice of Cereal French Toast
 or Choice of Cereal NO SCHOOL! Breakfast Burrito

or Choice of Cereal
Cereal Bar & String Cheese

or Choice of Cereal

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Cheesy Baked Ziti 
Dinner Roll

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

 Chicken Soft Tacos
Lettuce Cheese & Salsa

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Choice of Pepperoni or 
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

 Hot Dogs
Baked Beans

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Deli Turkey Sub Sandwich
Organic Veggie Dippers

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Pastry Variety
or Choice of Cereal

Blueberry Waffles
or Choice of Cereal

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Choice of Cereal

Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Choice of Cereal Pancakes & Sausage
or Choice of Cereal

Meaty  Spaghetti
Freshly Made Marinara

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

 Beef Soft Tacos
Lettuce Cheese & Salsa

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Choice of Pepperoni or 
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

1/4 lb.  Hamburgers 
Baked Beans

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Baked Mac & Cheese
Broccoli Florets

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Choice of Cereal French Toast
 or Choice of Cereal

Bagel & Cream Cheese
or Choice of Cereal

Breakfast Burrito
or Choice of Cereal

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Choice of Cereal

 Sloppy Joes
Mashed Potatoes

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Choice of Pepperoni or 
Three Cheese Pizza

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

 Beef Corn Dog
Baked Beans

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

 Baked Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes

Salad &/or Veggie Dippers

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

EduPreneurship Student Center Menu - September 2019
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Pancakes & Sausage
or Choice of Cereal

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Choice of Cereal

Blueberry Waffles
or Choice of Cereal

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Choice of Cereal


